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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HSranking

NETTERBERG Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 2 2 V V 4 2/5 1 18 4  
THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY V V V V V 5/5 11 25 1  
HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 V V V 4/5 12 23 2  
NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 2 3 0 4 3 0/5 -13 12 6  
SANDAHL Johanna DIF STOCKHOLM 0 4 0 V 1 1/5 -14 10 5  
NILSSON Carl UF UPPSALA V 2 4 V V 3/5 3 21 3  

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HSranking

COLARIETI TOSTI Matilda DIF STOCKHOLM 2 1 V 3 0 3 1/6 -13 14 6  
ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 V 1 V V 4/6 5 24 2  
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian WFF ÖREBRO V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1  
BÄCKSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 2 0 1 2 1 4 0/6 -20 10 7  
DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA V V 3 V 1 V 4/6 4 24 3  
STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY V 4 1 V V 4 3/6 7 24 4  
FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 4 V 4 V 3/6 0 26 5  

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HSranking

GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM V V 4 V V V 5/6 16 29 1  
SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0 3 V 4 V V 3/6 -4 22 4  
BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM 0 V V V V 4 4/6 2 24 2  
BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM V 3 4 3 4 V 2/6 -2 24 5  
NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 3 V 1 V V V 4/6 0 24 3  
MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 1 4 4 V 3 V 2/6 -4 22 6  
STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 4 4 V 2 4 2 1/6 -8 21 7  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HSranking

ÅSBERG Ludwig DIF STOCKHOLM 4 1 1 V2 1 1/5 -10 9 5  
THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA V 1 V V 3 3/5 -2 19 3  
POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1  
JOKINEN Rasmus UF UPPSALA V3 4 1 V 2 2/5 -1 15 4  
BÄCKSTRÖM Albin UF UPPSALA 1 3 0 0 0 0/5 -18 4 6  
FLETCHER Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM V V 4 V V 4/5 13 24 2  

Poule no 5    0:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HSranking

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING V V V V4 V4 5/5 18 23 1  
TORNEHAVE Wilhelm DIF STOCKHOLM 1 2 4 V 1 1/5 -11 13 6  
FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 1 V V V V 4/5 10 21 2  
BLOMBERG Hedvig UF UPPSALA 1 V 1 3 2 1/5 -10 12 5  
STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 1 4 1 V 3 1/5 -8 14 4  
WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 1 V 2 V3 V 3/5 1 16 3  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HSranking

DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA V 3 3 3 2 V 2/6 1 21 5  
BÄCKSTRÖM Albin UF UPPSALA 0 0 2 0 1 4 0/6 -23 7 7  
POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM V V 4 V 4 V 4/6 11 28 3  
JOKINEN Rasmus UF UPPSALA V V V V 4 V 5/6 10 29 2  
BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM V V 3 4 4 V 3/6 8 26 4  
BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V V V 6/6 13 30 1  
NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 0 V 1 1 0 2 1/6 -20 9 6  

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HSranking

COLARIETI TOSTI Matilda DIF STOCKHOLM 0 1 V 4 1 4 1/6 -12 15 6  
MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY V 2 V 4 1 V 3/6 5 22 3  
BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1  
BÄCKSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 2 2 0 1 2 1 0/6 -22 8 7  
NETTERBERG Erik DIF STOCKHOLM V V 0 V 2 2 3/6 -5 19 4  
NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING V V 3 V V V 5/6 17 28 2  
ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM V 0 0 V V 0 3/6 -7 15 5  

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HSranking

STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 2 4 3 3 V 1/5 -6 17 6  
FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 3 1 V 2/5 -3 17 4  
STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA V V 3 0 V 3/5 0 18 3  
SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA V V V 4 4 3/5 4 23 2  
PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian WFF ÖREBRO V4 V V V 4 4/5 10 23 1  
NILSSON Carl UF UPPSALA 4 3 1 V V 2/5 -5 18 5  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HSranking

SANDAHL Johanna DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 1 2 1 0/5 -19 5 6  
FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 V 3 V 3/5 7 21 2  
HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM V V V4 3 3 3/5 5 20 3  
BLOMBERG Hedvig UF UPPSALA V 1 3 3 V 2/5 1 17 5  
WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY V4 V4 V4 V 4 4/5 5 21 1  
THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY V 3 V 1 V 3/5 1 19 4  

Poule no 5    0:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HSranking

TORNEHAVE Wilhelm DIF STOCKHOLM 3 0 3 0 1 0/5 -18 7 6  
THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA V 0 V 1 2 2/5 -8 13 4  
FLETCHER Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM V V V 3 4 3/5 12 22 3  
ÅSBERG Ludwig DIF STOCKHOLM V 3 0 3 0 1/5 -12 11 5  
STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1  
GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM V V V V 2 4/5 10 22 2  
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking)

anking name and first name club V/M ind. HS sex group

1 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING 11/11 42 53 male qualifier  
2 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian WFF ÖREBRO 10/11 27 53 male qualifier  
3 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM 10/12 15 54 male qualifier  
4 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 9/11 29 53 male qualifier  
5 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 9/11 26 51 female qualifier  
6 THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY 8/10 12 44 female qualifier  
7 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING 9/12 17 52 male qualifier  
8 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY 8/11 23 49 male qualifier  
9 FLETCHER Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM 7/10 25 46 male qualifier  
10 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 7/10 17 43 male qualifier  
11 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 7/10 6 37 female qualifier  
12 JOKINEN Rasmus UF UPPSALA 7/11 9 44 male qualifier  
13 FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM 6/10 7 38 male qualifier  
14 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 7/12 -2 39 male qualifier  
15 FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM 6/11 7 47 female qualifier  
16 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 6/11 0 45 male qualifier  
17 DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA 6/12 5 45 male qualifier  
18 NILSSON Carl UF UPPSALA 5/10 -2 39 male qualifier  
19 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 5/10 -10 32 female qualifier  
20 NETTERBERG Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 5/11 -4 37 male qualifier  
21 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM 5/12 6 50 female qualifier  
22 MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY 5/12 1 44 female qualifier  
23 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA 4/11 -8 39 male qualifier  
24 BLOMBERG Hedvig UF UPPSALA 3/10 -9 29 female qualifier  
25 STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 2/10 -14 31 male qualifier  
26 ÅSBERG Ludwig DIF STOCKHOLM 2/10 -22 20 male qualifier  
27 COLARIETI TOSTI Matilda DIF STOCKHOLM 2/12 -25 29 female qualifier  
28 TORNEHAVE Wilhelm DIF STOCKHOLM 1/10 -29 20 male qualifier  
29 SANDAHL Johanna DIF STOCKHOLM 1/10 -33 15 female qualifier  
30 NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA 1/11 -33 21 male qualifier  
31 BÄCKSTRÖM Albin UF UPPSALA 0/11 -41 11 male qualifier  
32 BÄCKSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA 0/12 -42 18 male qualifier  
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Tableau de 16

1 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM

16   

9 COLARIETI TOSTI Matilda DIF STOCKHOLM

8 BLOMBERG Hedvig UF UPPSALA    15/12

5 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA

12   

13   

4 FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM

3 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY

14   

11   

6 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM

7 MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY

10 SANDAHL Johanna DIF STOCKHOLM    15/8

15   

2 THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY

GRINNEBY Dagmar

COLARIETI TOSTI Matilda

   15/6

THIM Lovisa

FISCHER Jacqueline

   15/13

WRAMNER Natalie

BERGSTRÖM Josefine

   15/12

MANN Rebecca

THORED Nathalie

   15/9

GRINNEBY Dagmar

THIM Lovisa

   15/9

BERGSTRÖM Josefine

MANN Rebecca

   15/8

THIM Lovisa

BERGSTRÖM Josefine

   15/6
BERGSTRÖM Josefine
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

 1 BERGSTRÖM Josefine FFF STOCKHOLM SWE    

 2 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA SWE    

 3 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    

 3 MANN Rebecca GOFK VISBY SWE    

 5 THORED Nathalie GOFK VISBY SWE    

 6 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY SWE    

 7 FISCHER Jacqueline DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    

 8 COLARIETI TOSTI Matilda DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    

 9 BLOMBERG Hedvig UF UPPSALA SWE    

 10 SANDAHL Johanna DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    


